

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="667 389 975 421">WPMS No.588 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 421 1139 459"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="762 459 983 497">No time left.</p> <p data-bbox="667 521 1107 560">2. List on 20.11.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="667 584 1517 689">3. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1145 772 1501 810" style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 822 1401 857" style="text-align: right;">17.09.2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 857 699 880">AK</p>