

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.05.2025</u>		<p>WPMS No. 588 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>List on 05.06.2025. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 09.05.2025</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>