

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>05.06.2025</u>		<p>WPMS No. 588 of 2024 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> Mr. Ashwani Kumar Sonkar, petitioner in person, seeks adjournment. On his request, put up this matter on 12.06.2025, immediately after fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 05.06.2025</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>