

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|--|
| | | | <p data-bbox="643 353 898 383">WPMS 588/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1485 555">Mr. Rishabh Raturi, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 591 1485 678">Mr. Karthik Jayashankar, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="643 714 1485 846">(2) At the request of learned Counsel for the respondent, list on 1.8.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="643 882 1485 969">(3) Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 1095 1453 1133" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1178 839 1216">10.7.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1220 667 1243">Pr</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|